
 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Mens Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME028 Sean Collier Melville 4.60 7 16 104.4 
 2 ME015 Jason Pember Melville 4.50 6 26 104.0 
 3 MA008 Glen Hillary Marmion 3.37 7 20 103.5 
 4 OR011 Joe Gauci Ocean Reef 3.60 5 23 87.4 
 5 FA037 James Bunce Fremantle 3.85 5 21 86.4 
 6 OR004 Dennis Kenyon Ocean Reef 2.73 6 13 83.9 
 7 OR008 Terry Bell Ocean Reef 3.10 5 20 82.4 
 8 FA010 Mark Beauchamp Fremantle 2.75 5 15 76.0 
 9 FA006 Chris Bunce Fremantle 3.90 4 20 75.6 
 10 OR003 Andy Cass Ocean Reef 1.88 5 17 74.5 
 11 MA004 Glen Carter Marmion 2.24 5 14 73.0 
 12 MA003 Filko Baucevic Marmion 2.22 5 13 71.9 
 13 MA002 Gerard Murphy Marmion 2.03 5 13 71.1 
 14 FA067 Robert Hooker Fremantle 1.80 5 10 67.2 
 15 SC250 Pete Wessels Surf Casters 3.22 4 14 66.9 
 16 FA024 Charlie Hiskens Fremantle 1.73 5 9 65.9 
 17 OR001 Rob Gillespie Ocean Reef 1.78 4 14 61.1 
 18 OR009 Francis McKeown Ocean Reef 1.95 4 11 58.8 
 19 MA001 Kevin Murphy Marmion 1.70 4 11 57.8 
 20 MA006 Brad Hall Marmion 1.06 4 6 50.2 
 21 BC016 Chas Riegert Beachcombers 1.55 3 12 48.2 
 22 OR017 Phil Smith Ocean Reef 1.60 3 11 47.4 
 23 OR016 Wayne Collins Ocean Reef 1.38 3 11 46.5 
 24 OR007 Richard WakeFord Ocean Reef 1.10 3 10 44.4 
 25 OR006 Grame Smith Ocean Reef 0.53 3 6 38.1 
 26 ME032 Mark David Melville 0.80 3 4 37.2 
 27 MA005 Martin Hall Marmion 0.60 3 4 36.4 
 28 FA060 Greg Jones Fremantle 1.63 2 6 32.5 
 29 OS906 Mark Sinclair OSAC Beach 0.50 2 4 26.0 
 30 FA033 Steven Trew Fremantle 1.18 1 4 18.7 
 31 OS928 John Benniman OSAC Beach 0.65 1 3 15.6 
 32 FA015 Tony D Alonzo Fremantle 0.40 1 2 13.6 
 33 FA007 Russell Bunce Fremantle 0.25 1 2 13.0 
 34 FA002 Chris Rees Fremantle 0.20 1 1 11.8 
 35 ME005 Stephen Boylen Melville 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 36 SC227 Peter Pekaar Surf Casters 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 37 BC015 Charles Faure Beachcombers 0.13 1 1 11.5 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Ladies Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 OR005 Julie Kenyon Ocean Reef 2.15 5 14 72.6 
 2 ME503 Sharon Smith Melville 1.90 5 13 70.6 
 3 SC251 Sandra Wessels Surf Casters 4.00 4 11 67.0 
 4 OS070 Caroline Benniman OSAC Beach 0.68 3 4 36.7 
 5 OS101 Filomenia D Alonzo OSAC Beach 0.10 1 1 11.4 
 6 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul Melville 0.10 1 1 11.4 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Veterans Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME025 Mick Burgin Melville 3.55 7 21 105.2 
 2 ME042 Mike Burniston Melville 2.40 6 17 86.6 
 3 ME045 Des Grey Melville 0.90 2 3 26.6 
 4 FA022 Graham Kelly Fremantle 0.28 2 2 23.1 
 5 OS883 Martin Humbert OSAC Beach 0.23 2 2 22.9 
 6 ME043 Wilf Core Melville 1.20 1 8 22.8 
 7 FA045 Norm Kelly Fremantle 0.15 1 1 11.6 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Juniors Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 OR002 Tyla Gillespie Ocean Reef 2.80 5 20 81.2 
 2 OR010 Mitchell Bell Ocean Reef 3.40 5 15 78.6 
 3 FA064 Nathan Ballard Fremantle 0.65 2 2 24.6 
 4 FA056 Megan Trew Fremantle 0.55 2 2 24.2 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Mini Juniors Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 MA009 Mitch Hillary Marmion 3.72 6 22 96.9 
 2 ME700 Nathan Reid Melville 0.90 2 9 32.6 
 3 FA062 Ben Pullella Fremantle 0.68 2 8 30.7 
 4 FA063 Micheal Pullella Fremantle 0.40 1 5 16.6 
 5 ME701 Kane Greenway Melville 0.30 1 2 13.2 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR008 Terry Bell 3.10 5 20 82.4 
 OR004 Dennis Kenyon 2.73 6 13 83.9 
 OR009 Francis McKeown 1.95 4 11 58.8 
 OR016 Wayne Collins 1.38 3 11 46.5 
 OR011 Joe Gauci 3.60 5 23 87.4 
 OR003 Andy Cass 1.88 5 17 74.5 
 OR007 Richard WakeFord 1.10 3 10 44.4 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 433.5 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA002 Gerard Murphy 2.03 5 13 71.1 
 MA003 Filko Baucevic 2.22 5 13 71.9 
 MA004 Glen Carter 2.24 5 14 73.0 
 MA005 Martin Hall 0.60 3 4 36.4 
 MA006 Brad Hall 1.06 4 6 50.2 
 MA007 Geoff Kirk 0.0 
 MA008 Glen Hillary 3.37 7 20 103.5 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 406.0 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA010 Mark Beauchamp 2.75 5 15 76.0 
 FA006 Chris Bunce 3.90 4 20 75.6 
 FA037 James Bunce 3.85 5 21 86.4 
 FA015 Tony D Alonzo 0.40 1 2 13.6 
 FA024 Charlie Hiskens 1.73 5 9 65.9 
 FA002 Chris Rees 0.20 1 1 11.8 
 FA033 Steven Trew 1.18 1 4 18.7 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 336.2 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME018 Scott Rolls 0.0 
 ME032 Mark David 0.80 3 4 37.2 
 ME028 Sean Collier 4.60 7 16 104.4 
 ME005 Stephen Boylen 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 ME015 Jason Pember 4.50 6 26 104.0 
 ME043 Wilf Core 1.20 1 8 22.8 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 280.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 5 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR001 Rob Gillespie 1.78 4 14 61.1 
 OR006 Grame Smith 0.53 3 6 38.1 
 OR017 Phil Smith 1.60 3 11 47.4 
 OR012 Daniel Ralston 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 146.6 

 Rank 6 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA016 Hamish Turner 0.0 
 FA038 Dennis Brunning 0.0 
 FA067 Robert Hooker 1.80 5 10 67.2 
 FA060 Greg Jones 1.63 2 6 32.5 
 FA007 Russell Bunce 0.25 1 2 13.0 
 FA008 Ivan Bullock 0.0 
 FA023 Charlie Ballard 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 112.7 

 Rank 7 Club Name  Surf Casters Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC250 Pete Wessels 3.22 4 14 66.9 
 SC227 Peter Pekaar 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 SC207 Danni Fermari 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 78.4 

 Rank 8 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OS928 John Benniman 0.65 1 3 15.6 
 OS130 Alan Gibson 0.0 
 OS014 Rob Bates 0.0 
 OS906 Mark Sinclair 0.50 2 4 26.0 
 OS883 Martin Humbert 0.23 2 2 22.9 
 OS100 Kim Hiynes 0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 64.5 

 Page   2 



 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 9 Club Name  Beachcomber Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 BC001 Peter Stoeckel 0.0 
 BC007 Mark Hansen 0.0 
 BC004 Greg Walker 0.0 
 BC018   0.0 
 BC015 Charles Faure 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 BC016 Chas Riegert 1.55 3 12 48.2 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 59.7 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Veterans Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME047 Don Cox 0.0 
 ME025 Mick Burgin 3.55 7 21 105.2 
 ME042 Mike Burniston 2.40 6 17 86.6 
 ME045 Des Grey 0.90 2 3 26.6 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 218.4 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA045 Norm Kelly 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 FA022 Graham Kelly 0.28 2 2 23.1 
 FA019 Ron Beck 0.0 
 FA014 Geoff Dawson 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 34.7 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Surf Casters Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC448 George Holman 0.0 
 SC203 John Crompton 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Ladies Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME503 Sharon Smith 1.90 5 13 70.6 
 ME601 Sarah Boylen 0.0 
 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul 0.10 1 1 11.4 
 ME517 Niki Coxe 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 82.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR005 Julie Kenyon 2.15 5 14 72.6 
 OR013 Julie Ralston 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 72.6 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Surf Casters Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC251 Sandra Wessels 4.00 4 11 67.0 
 SC228 Marcia Pekaar 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 67.0 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OS070 Caroline Benniman 0.68 3 4 36.7 
 OS101 Filomenia D Alonzo 0.10 1 1 11.4 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 48.1 

 Rank 5 Club Name  Beach Combers Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 BC008 Wendy Hansen 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Ladies Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 6 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA010 Jane Kirk 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 Page   2 



 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Juniors Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR010 Mitchell Bell 3.40 5 15 78.6 
 OR002 Tyla Gillespie 2.80 5 20 81.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 159.8 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA064 Nathan Ballard 0.65 2 2 24.6 
 FA056 Megan Trew 0.55 2 2 24.2 
 FA012 Dean Dichiera 0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 48.8 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Surf Casters Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 SC230 Steven Pekaar 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME704 Alex Coxe 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2010/2011 State Estuary Championships 

 Mini Juniors Teams Results Run  Saturday/Sunday 27/28 November 2010 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA009 Mitch Hillary 3.72 6 22 96.9 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 96.9 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA062 Ben Pullella 0.68 2 8 30.7 
 FA063 Micheal Pullella 0.40 1 5 16.6 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 47.3 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME701 Kane Greenway 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 ME702 Zac Greenway 0.0 
 ME700 Nathan Reid 0.90 2 9 32.6 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 45.8 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR014 Kyle Ralston 0.0 
 OR015 Ashleigh Ralston 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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